Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

S kP P e
S @ N B O

b

Claire Barron
Brooke Pennington
Elin Maskova
McKenna Mercer
Megan Matlock
Rebecca Bennett
Eve Blagdon
Shae D’Arcy
Sarah Higdon
Kenza Humber
Jasmin Tubrett
Tayah Guilderson
Emma Hynes
Kaylynne Vessey

Section

NL
NS
NL
NL
NS
NL
NL
NS
NS
NS
NL
NS
PE
PE

Natalie Doroshenko

SKATECANADA

Date:

7-Apr-2018

2018 Atlantic Canadian Skating Championship

8:32:49PM

East Hants SportsPlex
April 6. 2018 to April 8, 2018

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

SP
2447  (5) 47.54
2544 (2) 45.17
2534 (3) 43.80
2580 (1) 40.75
2079 (11) 43.01
2440  (6) 38.77
2452 (4) 38.15
2262 (9) 38.06
2283 (7) 37.46
1883 (12 40.71
2268 (8) 31.84
2091 (10) 33.16
1799  (13) 30.70
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(10)
(6)
(12)
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(13)

72.01
70.61
69.14
66.55
63.80
63.17
62.67
60.68
60.29
59.54
54.52
54.07
48.69

Sheila Beard
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